
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 56485144

Data publicarii	28.04.21	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 904,20 RON - 904,20 RON

Descriere: PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE - 1. CORP STRADAL E27 SV - 7 BUC X 50,4201 LEI = 352,94 LEI ; 2. SIG.AUT.1P 32A EATON - 4 BUC X 11,7647 LEI = 47,05 LEI ; 3. MORSETE CAPAT 10 POLI 16mm - 1 BUC X 12,6050 LEI = 12,60 LEI ; 4. CONECTOR NR.5 80A 30mm - 1 BUC X 21,0084 LEI = 21,00 LEI ; 5. BEC LED 13-100W E27 LR PHILIPS - 34 BUC X 12,6050 LEI = 428,57 LEI ; 6. SIG.AUT. 3P 40A EATON - 1 BUC X 42,0168 LEI = 42,01 LEI .
